MONRCE COUNTY DI STRI CT ATTORNEY
FELONY ARRAI GNVENT REPORT

01/ 04/ 2012

The foll owm ng defendants were arraigned on felony charges on 01/04/2012:

ALTMAN, JAME A

CRUZ, MARI A A

HARRIS, WLLIE L
HARRI SON, YOLANDA D
JOHNSON, DARQUI NN

RU SE, ERIC L

SI MPSON, RONNI E
SI NGLETQON, JUSTI N

YOUNG, RODNEY

Report created on:

DA | NDEX# CHARGE

DA259188
DA259191
DA259166
DA259186
DA259168
DA259189
DA259177
DA259187
DA259190

01/ 05/ 2012 07:40 AM

PL265. 0201
PL120. 0502
VTLO51103A2
PL155. 3001
PL220. 1601
PL215. 51BV
VTLO51103A2
PL240. 32

PL145. 10

ADA BUREAU COURT NEXT
CLARKK  MFB | RON  PRES
FI TZGERK MFB GREE PREH
BALLI NGA DW RCC  ATTY
MCGRATHM CQU RCC STA&
SCHLIAR SIB RCC ST&
HYATTJ DvB RCC STA&
GREENB  DW RCC ST&
MAURERZ CQU RCC STA&
DOLLI NGV CQU RCC ST&

01/ 05/ 2012
01/ 06/ 2012
01/ 05/ 2012
01/ 06/ 2012
01/ 06/ 2012
01/ 06/ 2012
01/ 06/ 2012
01/ 06/ 2012
01/ 06/ 2012
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